
  

15th January 2024 

Route N 
Cadoxton 

08.25 Llangatwg School, Bus Stop Before Tuck Shop 
**Connect with First Cymru service 907 from Crynant** 

08.27 Green Dragon, Cadoxton 

08.35 Banana Island Bus Stop (Lay-By), Neath Abbey 

08.37 Smiths Arms, Skewen 

08.40 Colliers Arms, Skewen 

08.41 Travellers Rest, Skewen 

08.42 Bus Stop Outside Bowens Arms, Skewen 

08.43 Birchgrove Road 

08.50 Bridge End Inn 

08.53 Bus Stop at Bottom of Gwernllwynchwyth 

Road, Birchgrove 

08.54 Heol Las/Ynysallen Rd Junction 

09.20 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road 

Entrance 

 

16.30 Return 

OPERATED BY: 

SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT 


